
Proposed Programme - Cardiff 

                     
                 Please email info@languagesolution.co.uk for more details and other programmes. 

 

 Week 1    Saturday 15 July Sunday 16 July  Monday 17 July  

  

Arrival 0000 in Bristol/Cardiff 

Airport 

 

09h00 -12h30 

Briefing and Orientation 

 

Tour of Cardiff 

English Language Tuition 

09h00-12h30 

 

Visit to National Museum 

 

 

 Tuesday 18 July   Wednesday 19 July Thursday 20 July  

 

English Language Tuition 

09h00-12h30 

 

Sport session 

English Language Tuition 

09h00-12h30 

 

Cardiff Town Quiz 

Visit to the Cardiff Castle 

 

English Language Tuition 

09h00-12h30 

       

Afternoon Project 

Optional ten pin Bowling in the evening 

  

  Friday 21 July Week 2  Saturday 22 July  Sunday 23 July  

English Language Tuition 

09h00-12h30 

 

19h00-22h00 

Disco Evening 

 

 
Day Visit to Roman Bath  

by Train 

 

Optional day visit  

Swansea   

 
Monday 24 July  Tuesday 25 July Wednesday 26 July  

English Language Tuition 

09h00-12h30 

 

Afternoon Sports & Games 

 

English Language Tuition 

09h00-12h30 

 

Afternoon Project 

 

Optional Theatre evening 

English Language Tuition 

09h00-12h30 

 
Visit Wales Millennium Centre 
 

 

Thursday 27 July Friday 28 July Saturday 29 July  
Day Visit to  Bristol by train  

 

English Language Tuition 

09h00-12h30 

 

16h00-18h00 

 

Certificate Presentation 

and Farewell 

               Departure 0000 by 

Bristol/Cadiff Airport 

 

mailto:info@languagesolution.co.uk

